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6ES7400-0HR01-4AB0O

SIMATIC S7-400H, 412-5H system bundle H-system with 1 x UR2-H, without memory card, 2 x
PS407 UC120/230V, 10 A, 4 x sync modules up to 10 m, 2 x sync cables 1 m, 2 x CPU 412-5H,

in addition 2 memory cards and 4 backup-batteries required

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
DataSheet in PDF Download
Service & Support (Manuals, Certificates, FAQs...) Download

Image similar

Services

9MC0110-1EG00-0AA3

Brownfield Connectivity —
starter kit consisting of:
SIMATIC IPC627E (box
PC), brownfield...

Product
Article Number (Market Facing Number)

6ES7400-0HR01-4ABO

Product Description

SIMATIC S7-400H, 412-5H system bundle H-system with 1 x
UR2-H, without memory card, 2 x PS407 UC120/230V, 10 A, 4
x sync modules up to 10 m, 2 x sync cables 1 m, 2 x CPU 412-
5H, in addition 2 memory cards and 4 backup-batteries
required

Product family

CPU 412H

Product Lifecycle (PLM)

PM300:Active Product

Price data

Region Specific PriceGroup / Headquarter Price Group 2401/240

List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Surcharge for Raw Materials None

Metal Factor None

Delivery information
Export Control Regulations

AL : N/ECCN : 9N9999

Estimated dispatch time (Working Days) 5 Day/Days
Net Weight (kg) 11,000 Kg
Packaging Dimension 30,40 x 59,10 x 28,00
Package size unit of measure CM

Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information

EAN 4042948792681
UPC 040892941104
Commodity Code 85371091
LKZ_FDB/ CataloglD ST74

Product Group 4040

Group Code R338

Country of origin Germany

Compliance with the substance restrictions according to RoHS
directive

Since: 05.04.2012

Product class

A: Standard product which is a stock item could be returned
within the returns guidelines/period.

WEEE (2012/19/EU) Take-Back Obligation

Yes

REACH Art. 33 Duty to inform according to the current list of
candidates

SCIP number

Not available

Classifications

Version Classification
eClass 1200 27-24-22-19
eClass 1400 27-24-22-19
eClass 600 27-24-22-19
eClass 710 27-24-22-19
eClass 800 27-24-22-19
eClass 900 27-24-22-19
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eClass
ETIM
ETIM
ETIM
IDEA
UNSPSC
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910
700
800
900
400
1500

27-24-22-19
EC002581
EC002581
EC002581
3578
32-15-17-07
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